
2011-2012 Pardubický kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 12 5311 0,002292 100000 229 99808 8071703 80,72
1 1 5518 0,000181 99771 18 99762 7971895 79,90
2 1 5680 0,000176 99753 18 99744 7872133 78,92
3 1 5693 0,000176 99735 18 99726 7772389 77,93
4 0 5574 0,000113 99718 11 99712 7672663 76,94
5 1 5201 0,000031 99706 3 99705 7572951 75,95
6 0 4899 0,000079 99703 8 99699 7473246 74,95
7 0 4728 0,000142 99695 14 99688 7373547 73,96
8 2 4578 0,000254 99681 25 99669 7273858 72,97
9 1 4486 0,000306 99656 30 99641 7174190 71,99
10 2 4499 0,000305 99625 30 99610 7074549 71,01
11 0 4543 0,000159 99595 16 99587 6974939 70,03
12 1 4631 0,000124 99579 12 99573 6875352 69,04
13 0 4682 0,000034 99567 3 99565 6775779 68,05
14 1 4665 0,000280 99564 28 99550 6676213 67,05
15 1 4668 0,000328 99536 33 99519 6576664 66,07
16 4 4923 0,000371 99503 37 99485 6477144 65,09
17 0 5445 0,000298 99466 30 99451 6377660 64,12
18 1 5979 0,000220 99436 22 99426 6278209 63,14
19 1 6219 0,000069 99415 7 99411 6178783 62,15
20 1 6331 0,000080 99408 8 99404 6079372 61,16
21 0 6435 0,000087 99400 9 99395 5979968 60,16
22 0 6603 0,000121 99391 12 99385 5880573 59,17
23 3 6716 0,000264 99379 26 99366 5781188 58,17
24 2 6611 0,000449 99353 45 99331 5681822 57,19
25 4 6652 0,000484 99308 48 99284 5582491 56,21
26 3 6795 0,000355 99260 35 99243 5483207 55,24
27 1 6745 0,000249 99225 25 99213 5383964 54,26
28 1 6647 0,000261 99200 26 99187 5284752 53,27
29 2 6722 0,000344 99174 34 99157 5185564 52,29
30 5 6881 0,000391 99140 39 99121 5086407 51,31
31 2 7270 0,000442 99101 44 99080 4987286 50,33
32 2 7868 0,000469 99058 46 99034 4888206 49,35
33 5 8216 0,000354 99011 35 98994 4789172 48,37
34 4 8464 0,000395 98976 39 98957 4690178 47,39
35 1 8754 0,000315 98937 31 98921 4591222 46,41
36 4 8897 0,000407 98906 40 98886 4492300 45,42
37 4 8787 0,000669 98866 66 98832 4393415 44,44
38 10 8363 0,000875 98799 86 98756 4294582 43,47
39 7 7790 0,000823 98713 81 98672 4195826 42,51
40 4 7348 0,000656 98632 65 98599 4097154 41,54
41 3 6960 0,000514 98567 51 98542 3998554 40,57
42 4 6639 0,000778 98516 77 98478 3900012 39,59
43 8 6419 0,001165 98440 115 98382 3801534 38,62
44 10 6366 0,001237 98325 122 98264 3703152 37,66
45 8 6460 0,001141 98203 112 98147 3604888 36,71
46 4 6689 0,001172 98091 115 98034 3506741 35,75
47 9 6799 0,001346 97976 132 97910 3408707 34,79
48 14 6663 0,001415 97844 138 97775 3310797 33,84
49 11 6366 0,001991 97706 195 97609 3213021 32,88
50 9 6127 0,002228 97511 217 97403 3115413 31,95
51 21 5997 0,002494 97294 243 97173 3018010 31,02
52 15 6085 0,002673 97051 259 96922 2920837 30,10

Ženy  Females



2011-2012 Pardubický kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 19 6482 0,003007 96792 291 96647 2823915 29,18
54 19 6982 0,003293 96501 318 96342 2727269 28,26
55 32 7310 0,003774 96183 363 96002 2630927 27,35
56 34 7472 0,004090 95820 392 95624 2534925 26,46
57 29 7572 0,004874 95428 465 95196 2439301 25,56
58 39 7633 0,004854 94963 461 94733 2344105 24,68
59 49 7743 0,005128 94502 485 94260 2249372 23,80
60 34 7694 0,005791 94018 544 93745 2155113 22,92
61 47 7417 0,005951 93473 556 93195 2061367 22,05
62 54 7251 0,007028 92917 653 92590 1968172 21,18
63 55 7353 0,008554 92264 789 91869 1875582 20,33
64 81 7566 0,009255 91475 847 91051 1783713 19,50
65 71 7239 0,009941 90628 901 90177 1692662 18,68
66 66 6455 0,010826 89727 971 89241 1602484 17,86
67 72 6066 0,011838 88756 1051 88230 1513243 17,05
68 80 5801 0,013283 87705 1165 87122 1425013 16,25
69 84 5316 0,015581 86540 1348 85866 1337890 15,46
70 82 5048 0,017233 85192 1468 84457 1252025 14,70
71 100 4814 0,018204 83723 1524 82961 1167567 13,95
72 86 4469 0,020716 82199 1703 81348 1084606 13,19
73 91 4188 0,022723 80496 1829 79582 1003258 12,46
74 118 4097 0,025224 78667 1984 77675 923676 11,74
75 108 4033 0,029190 76683 2238 75564 846001 11,03
76 134 3950 0,031870 74445 2373 73258 770437 10,35
77 145 3918 0,035330 72072 2546 70799 697178 9,67
78 156 3931 0,042351 69526 2945 68054 626379 9,01
79 200 3913 0,048465 66581 3227 64968 558326 8,39
80 226 3718 0,056151 63354 3557 61576 493358 7,79
81 220 3435 0,064701 59797 3869 57863 431782 7,22
82 240 3150 0,073668 55928 4120 53868 373919 6,69
83 247 2798 0,083588 51808 4331 49643 320051 6,18
84 254 2480 0,094928 47477 4507 45224 270409 5,70
85 248 2222 0,105800 42970 4546 40697 225185 5,24
86 246 1954 0,120290 38424 4622 36113 184487 4,80
87 239 1693 0,135771 33802 4589 31507 148374 4,39
88 242 1418 0,152439 29213 4453 26986 116867 4,00
89 198 1142 0,173116 24760 4286 22617 89880 3,63
90 167 885 0,196347 20473 4020 18463 67264 3,29
91 150 642 0,223924 16453 3684 14611 48801 2,97
92 92 389 0,252343 12769 3222 11158 34189 2,68
93 57 200 0,283709 9547 2709 8193 23031 2,41
94 27 133 0,318123 6838 2175 5751 14838 2,17
95 37 124 0,355625 4663 1658 3834 9088 1,95
96 57 109 0,396169 3005 1190 2410 5254 1,75
97 34 84 0,439610 1814 798 1416 2844 1,57
98 28 58 0,485673 1017 494 770 1429 1,41
99 15 32 0,533939 523 279 383 659 1,26

100 12 18 0,583825 244 142 173 276 1,13
101 4 11 0,634582 101 64 69 103 1,02
102 5 10 0,685300 37 25 24 34 0,92
103 1 2 0,734940 12 9 7 10 0,82
104 0 2 0,782383 3 2 2 2 0,72
105 0 0 1,000000 1 1 0 0 0,50
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